
 
Advisory Neighborhood Commission 6B 

2019 Meetings Schedule 
 

KEY: 
EC = Executive Committee Full = Full Advisory Neighborhood Commission 6B 

P&Z = Planning & Zoning Committee TC = Transportation Committee 

ABC = Alcohol Beverage Control Committee O&CS = Outreach & Constituent Services Task Force 

HETF = Hill East Task Force  
 

Meeting Date & Time: All meetings begin at 7:00 pm and the locations of standing committees are listed below. 

Meeting Location: Full Monthly ANC 6B meetings--Hill Center at the Old Naval Hospital (Hill Center), 
921 Pennsylvania Avenue SE, usually on the 1st Floor. 

 P&Z Committee meetings--Cafeteria at St. Coletta of Greater Washington, 1901 
Independence Avenue SE. 

 EC, ABC and TC Committee meetings--Frager’s Conference Room, 3rd Floor of Hill Center 

 HEFT and O&CS Task Force meetings--Times and locations will be posted at least 5 
days prior to the meetings on the ANC website [anc6b.org]. 

NOTE: If the DC government is closed on the day of an ANC meeting, the meeting will be rescheduled. 
 

January 
P&Z:   Tuesday, January 8*  
TC:   Wednesday, January 9* 
ABC:   Thursday, January 10* 
Full:   Tuesday, January 15* 
EC:   Tuesday, January 29 

February 
P&Z:   Tuesday, February 5 
TC:   Wednesday, February 6 
ABC:   Thursday, February 7 
Full:   Tuesday, February 12 
EC:   Tuesday, February 26 

March 
P&Z:   Tuesday, March 5 
TC:   Wednesday, March 6 
ABC:   Thursday, March 7 
Full:   Tuesday, March 12 
EC:   Tuesday, March 26 

   

April 
P&Z:   Tuesday, April 2 
TC:   Wednesday, April 3 
ABC:   Thursday, April 4 
Full:   Tuesday, April 9 
EC:   Tuesday, April 30 

May 
P&Z:   Tuesday, May 7 
TC:   Wednesday, May 8 
ABC:   Thursday, May 9 
Full:   Tuesday, May 14 
EC:   Tuesday, May 28 

June 
P&Z:   Tuesday, June 4 
TC:   Wednesday, June 5 
ABC:   Thursday, June 6 
Full:   Tuesday, June 11 
EC:   Tuesday, June 25 

   

July 
P&Z:   Tuesday, July 2 
TC:   Monday, July 1* 
ABC:   Wednesday, July 3* 
Full:   Tuesday, July 9 
EC:   No Meeting 

August 
P&Z:   No Meeting 
TC:   No Meeting 
ABC:   No Meeting 
Full:   No Meeting 
EC:   Tuesday, August 27 

September 
P&Z:   Tuesday, September 3 
TC:   Wednesday, September 4 
ABC:   Thursday, September 5 
Full:   Tuesday, September 10 
EC:   Tuesday, September 24 

   

October 
P&Z:   Tuesday, October 1  
TC:   Wednesday, October 2 
ABC:   Thursday, October 3 
Full:   Tuesday, October 8 
EC:   Tuesday, October 29 

November 
P&Z:   Tuesday, November 5 
TC:   Wednesday, November 6 
ABC:   Thursday, November 7 
Full:   Tuesday, November 12 
EC:   Tuesday, November 26 

December 
P&Z:   Tuesday, December 3 
TC:   Wednesday, December 4 
ABC:   Thursday, December 5 
Full:   Tuesday, December 10 
EC:   Thursday, December 19* 

 

*Note: These meeting dates have been adjusted to avoid conflicts with holidays or religious days.  


